MAF800 IP65
Waterproof  Monitor
Introduction
MAF800 series by Inelmatic Electronics is the new genera-
tion rugged milling metal frame monitor with waterproof
function, which follow IP65 ingress protection (IP67 op-
tional), low power consumption, super fast reponse time.
It’s the ideal solution for outdoor usage, or harsh environ-

Outdoor readability Meets MIL-STD-3009 (sunlight readable version MAF800HB/SHB-US/UPS)
NVIS Optional NVIS B compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Page 2/2
MAF800XX-X   Y   V  A     - XX
XX - HB : High Brightness
T : Normal Brightness
X - Touch Screen Option
U : USB
N : W/O Touch panel
Y - Optical Option
N : Normal
D : Day Light readable
S : Sun Light readable
A - Audio Option
N : W/O Audio
A : Stereo Audio
V - Video Option
N : W/O Video
V : Video input
Example: MAF800SHB-UPSVN2.5 8 inches sunlight readable monitor with 1000nits LED backlight, capacitive USB touch, Video,
MAF800 IP65
Waterproof Monitor
XX - Surface treatment
R :    Glossy
RG : Diffuse
with 2.5m length cable, non audio.